
Simply tick your order below and return by email marinadeli@aberdeenmarinaclub.com or WhatsApp 6390 0716 or call 2814 5302.
Pick up at main driveway between 11am to 5pm.

TAKEAWAY LUNCH BOXES ORDER FORM 

Your membership account will then be debited automatically.
10% service charge for non-members.

Cutlery :   Yes Noset

* Vegetarian option available 
Vegetarian

Please share your allergies and dietary requirements if any with our team.

S A N D W I C H UNIT

單價
QUANTITY
數量

 Ham & Cheese Baguette

Salami Baguette

Salmon Teriyaki Baguette

Roasted Chicken Baguette

Tuna Mousse Sandwich

Mortadella & Brie Cheese Panino

Roasted Beef Panino

Mushroom & Cheddar Croissant
Tuna Mousse Croissant

$70

$80

$80

$80

$80

$100

$100

$50

$50

$50

$128

$128

$128

$98

$98

$98

$65

$65

 

Dry Laksa Goreng *

Chicken Caesar 

Superfood Salad

Cobb Salad*
Japchae Salad

Bulgogi Salad

Hwe Salad

Rojak Salad

Caesar Salad

Chinese Fungus Salad

Wagyu Meat Ball Penne

Cannelloni Ricotta

Rigatoni Cream Sauce

Yaki Udon

Greek Plain Yoghurt

Liang Pi Salad

S A L A D  &  R E A D Y  T O  E A T UNIT
單價

QUANTITY
數量

$100

$100

$110

$110

$100

$100

$90

$110

$90

Pumpkin Chowder $68

$128

$128

$128

$128

$128

$55

Strawberry Yoghurt $65

$90

California Sushi Roll * $88

Grilled Vegetable Baguette

Vegetarian Chicken Wrap $100

Ham & Cheese Croissant $65

Mushroom Soup $68

Blueberry Yoghurt

Fruit Salad

$65

$55

Citrus Salad $65

Tofu Pudding $30

Avocado Vegetarian Chicken Wrap

Smoked Salmon Wrap

Egg Salad Sandwich

Ham & Cheese Sandwich

Croque Monsieur

Croque �ai

Croque Reuben

Mozzarella & Vegetarian Chicken Panino

UNITP A S T R Y  單價
QUANTITY
數量

Croissant

Almond Croissant
Chocolatine

Danish Aprichio

Danish Cheesecake Strawberry

Blueberry Star  

Chocolate Twist

Raisin Swirl

Apple Turn Over

Palmier XL

Kouign Amann

Mu�ns Blueberry Crumble

Donut Ring

Donut Strawberry-Lemongrass

Chicken Curry Pu�

Japanese Beef Curry Pie

Sticky Maple Cashew Swirl

$28

$28
$28

$35

$35

$35

$35

$35

$35

$35

$50

$28

$35

$35

$70

$32

$32

$32

$28

$32

$32

$48

$48

$55

$55

$65

Crème Brulee Danish

Sugar Brioche Bun

Sugar Brioche XL

Mu�ns Chocolate & Chips

Mu�ns Plain

Donuts Vanilla Cream
Vegetable Curry Pu�

�ai Green Chicken Curry Pu� *
Chicken Pie

Quiche XL *

$55

$48

$388

Sausage Roll

Quiche Slice *

簽名

 
  

Pick up Date & Time: 
提取日期及時間

Name of Member:
會員姓名

Membership No.:
會員號碼

Email:
電郵地址

Mobile No.: 
手提電話

Signature: 

Ordered By  訂購人資料

 
 

Special Instructions:
特別指示


