TAKEAWAY LUNCH BOXES ORDER FORM



 $Simply\ tick\ your\ order\ below\ and\ return\ by\ email\ marinadeli@aberdeen marinaclub.com\ or\ Whats App\ 6390\ 0716\ or\ call\ 2814\ 5302.$ Pick up at main driveway between 11am to 5pm.

SANDWICH		
	UNIT 單價	QUANTITY 數量
Ham & Cheese Baguette	\$70	
Salami Baguette	\$80	
Salmon Teriyaki Baguette	\$80	
Roasted Chicken Baguette	\$80	
Grilled Vegetable Baguette 💋	\$80	
Avocado Vegetarian Chicken Wrap 🍠	\$100	
Smoked Salmon Wrap	\$100	
Vegetarian Chicken Wrap ಶ	\$100	
Egg Salad Sandwich 🖊	\$50	
Tuna Mousse Sandwich	\$50	
Ham & Cheese Sandwich	\$50	
Croque Monsieur	\$128	
Croque Thai	\$128	
Croque Reuben	\$128	
Mortadella & Brie Cheese Panino	\$98	
Roasted Beef Panino	\$98	
Mozzarella & Vegetarian Chicken Panino	\$98	
Ham & Cheese Croissant	\$65	
Mushroom & Cheddar Croissant 🍠	\$65	
Tuna Mousse Croissant	\$65	
SALAD & READY TO EAT	UNIT	QUANTITY
Caesar Salad	單價 \$90	數量
Chicken Caesar	\$100	
Superfood Salad 🍠	\$100	
-	φ100	
	\$110	
Cobb Salad*	\$110 \$110	
Japchae Salad 💋	\$110	
Japchae Salad 💋 Bulgogi Salad	\$110 \$110	
Japchae Salad Bulgogi Salad Hwe Salad	\$110 \$110 \$100	
Japchae Salad Bulgogi Salad Hwe Salad Rojak Salad	\$110 \$110 \$100 \$100	
Japchae Salad Bulgogi Salad Hwe Salad Rojak Salad Chinese Fungus Salad	\$110 \$110 \$100 \$100 \$90	
Japchae Salad Bulgogi Salad Hwe Salad Rojak Salad Chinese Fungus Salad Liang Pi Salad	\$110 \$110 \$100 \$100 \$90 \$90	
Japchae Salad Bulgogi Salad Hwe Salad Rojak Salad Chinese Fungus Salad Liang Pi Salad Mushroom Soup	\$110 \$110 \$100 \$100 \$90 \$90 \$68	
Japchae Salad Bulgogi Salad Hwe Salad Rojak Salad Chinese Fungus Salad Liang Pi Salad Mushroom Soup Pumpkin Chowder	\$110 \$110 \$100 \$100 \$90 \$90 \$68 \$68	
Japchae Salad Bulgogi Salad Hwe Salad Rojak Salad Chinese Fungus Salad Liang Pi Salad Mushroom Soup Pumpkin Chowder California Sushi Roll*	\$110 \$110 \$100 \$100 \$90 \$90 \$68 \$68 \$88	
Japchae Salad Bulgogi Salad Hwe Salad Rojak Salad Chinese Fungus Salad Liang Pi Salad Mushroom Soup Pumpkin Chowder California Sushi Roll * Wagyu Meat Ball Penne	\$110 \$110 \$100 \$100 \$90 \$90 \$68 \$68	
Japchae Salad Bulgogi Salad Hwe Salad Rojak Salad Chinese Fungus Salad Liang Pi Salad Mushroom Soup Pumpkin Chowder California Sushi Roll*	\$110 \$110 \$100 \$100 \$90 \$90 \$68 \$68 \$88	
Bulgogi Salad Hwe Salad Rojak Salad Chinese Fungus Salad Liang Pi Salad Mushroom Soup Pumpkin Chowder California Sushi Roll * Wagyu Meat Ball Penne Cannelloni Ricotta Rigatoni Cream Sauce	\$110 \$110 \$100 \$100 \$90 \$90 \$68 \$68 \$88 \$128	
Japchae Salad Bulgogi Salad Hwe Salad Rojak Salad Chinese Fungus Salad Liang Pi Salad Mushroom Soup Pumpkin Chowder California Sushi Roll * Wagyu Meat Ball Penne Cannelloni Ricotta	\$110 \$110 \$100 \$100 \$90 \$90 \$68 \$68 \$88 \$128	
Bulgogi Salad Hwe Salad Rojak Salad Chinese Fungus Salad Liang Pi Salad Mushroom Soup Pumpkin Chowder California Sushi Roll * Wagyu Meat Ball Penne Cannelloni Ricotta Rigatoni Cream Sauce	\$110 \$110 \$100 \$100 \$90 \$90 \$68 \$68 \$88 \$128 \$128 \$128	
Bulgogi Salad Hwe Salad Rojak Salad Chinese Fungus Salad Liang Pi Salad Mushroom Soup Pumpkin Chowder California Sushi Roll Wagyu Meat Ball Penne Cannelloni Ricotta Rigatoni Cream Sauce Yaki Udon	\$110 \$110 \$100 \$100 \$90 \$90 \$68 \$68 \$128 \$128 \$128	
Bulgogi Salad Hwe Salad Rojak Salad Chinese Fungus Salad Liang Pi Salad Mushroom Soup Pumpkin Chowder California Sushi Roll Wagyu Meat Ball Penne Cannelloni Ricotta Rigatoni Cream Sauce Yaki Udon Dry Laksa Goreng *	\$110 \$110 \$100 \$100 \$90 \$90 \$68 \$68 \$128 \$128 \$128 \$128 \$128 \$128 \$128 \$12	
Bulgogi Salad Hwe Salad Rojak Salad Chinese Fungus Salad Liang Pi Salad Mushroom Soup Pumpkin Chowder California Sushi Roll Wagyu Meat Ball Penne Cannelloni Ricotta Rigatoni Cream Sauce Yaki Udon Dry Laksa Goreng Greek Plain Yoghurt	\$110 \$110 \$100 \$100 \$90 \$90 \$68 \$68 \$128 \$128 \$128 \$128 \$128	
Bulgogi Salad Hwe Salad Rojak Salad Chinese Fungus Salad Liang Pi Salad Mushroom Soup Pumpkin Chowder California Sushi Roll Wagyu Meat Ball Penne Cannelloni Ricotta Rigatoni Cream Sauce Yaki Udon Dry Laksa Goreng Strawberry Yoghurt Strawberry Yoghurt	\$110 \$110 \$100 \$100 \$90 \$90 \$68 \$68 \$128 \$128 \$128 \$128 \$128 \$128 \$128 \$12	
Bulgogi Salad Hwe Salad Rojak Salad Chinese Fungus Salad Liang Pi Salad Mushroom Soup Pumpkin Chowder California Sushi Roll Wagyu Meat Ball Penne Cannelloni Ricotta Rigatoni Cream Sauce Yaki Udon Dry Laksa Goreng Strawberry Yoghurt Blueberry Yoghurt Blueberry Yoghurt	\$110 \$110 \$100 \$100 \$90 \$90 \$68 \$68 \$128 \$128 \$128 \$128 \$128 \$155 \$65	

PASTRY	UNIT 單價	QUANTITY 數量
Croissant 🍠	\$28	
Almond Croissant 💆	\$28	
Chocolatine 🖊	\$28	
Danish Aprichio 🍠	\$35	
Danish Cheesecake Strawberry 🝠	\$35	
Blueberry Star 💆	\$35	
Chocolate Twist 🍠	\$35	
Raisin Swirl 🖊	\$35	
Crème Brulee Danish 🍠	\$35	
Apple Turn Over 🍠	\$35	
Palmier XL 🗖	\$50	
Kouign Amann 🗖	\$28	
Sticky Maple Cashew Swirl 🍠	\$35	
Sugar Brioche Bun 🍠	\$35	
Sugar Brioche XL 💋	\$70	
Muffins Blueberry Crumble 💆	\$32	
Muffins Chocolate & Chips 🖊	\$32	
Muffins Plain 🖊	\$32	
Donut Ring 💆	\$28	
Donut Strawberry-Lemongrass 🖊	\$32	
Donuts Vanilla Cream 🏴	\$32	
Vegetable Curry Puff 🍠	\$48	
Chicken Curry Puff	\$48	
Thai Green Chicken Curry Puff *	\$55	
Chicken Pie	\$55	
Japanese Beef Curry Pie	\$65	
Sausage Roll	\$55	
Quiche Slice *	\$48	
Quiche XL*	\$388	
✓ Vegetarian		

Please share your allergies and dietary requirements if any with our team.

Ordered By 訂購人資料		
Name of Member: 會員姓名	Membership No.: 會員號碼	
Mobile No.: 手提電話	Email: 電郵地址	
Pick up Date & Time: 提取日期及時間		
Special Instructions: 特別指示		
Signature: 簽名		
Your membership account will then b 10% service charge for non-membe	•	

Cutlery : Yes set No

^{*} Vegetarian option available